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11 PLC SD11PLC 291.8 1 34 9,792.00
ACORN PETROLEUM PLC SDACORN 1.3 5 216,996 282,644.40
AFRILAND PROPERTIES PLC SDAFRILAND 16.03 2 14,124 226,465.44
AIR LIQUIDE PLC SDAIRLIQ 16.94 4 12,500 211,750.00
CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC SDCSCSPLC 40.67 15 3,646,730 148,297,427.00
FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC SDFCWAMCO 69.7 3 22,352 1,557,880.00
FOOD CONCEPTS PLC SDFOODCPT 3 1 1,200 3,360.00
FIRSTTRUST MORTGAGE BANK PLC SDFSTTRUSTMB 0.69 1 1,441,000 994,145.90
INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE PLC SDIGIPLC 0.63 1 90,000 56,700.00
IPWA PLC SDIPWAPLC 2.17 1 15,000 32,488.50
LAGOS BUILDING INVESTMENT COMPANY PLC SDLBICPLC 3.1 1 80,000 248,000.00
MASS TELECOM INNOVATION PLC SDMASSTCOM 0.4 1 131,428 52,571.20
MRS OIL NIGERIA PLC SDMRS 200 2 5,000 1,000,000.00
NIPCO PLC SDNIPCOPLC 220 2 6,134 1,465,732.40
OKITIPUPA OIL PALM PLC SDOKITIPUPA 234.6 1 45 9,787.50
UBN PROPERTY PLC SDUBNPROP 2 3 1,105,526 2,216,046.68
Total 44 6,788,069 156,664,791.02
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